100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

META LAW

Philosophy of Law

Legal theory

Legislative drafting

Legal didactics and legal education
Psychology and Law

Sociology and law

Legal logic

Sociology of communication media

Law and anthropology

See also “Principles of law” for more books on these subjects.



