META LAW

100	Philosophy of Law
200	Legal theory
300	Legislative drafting
400	Legal didactics and legal education
500	Psychology and Law
600	Sociology and law
700	Legal logic
800	Sociology of communication media
900	Law and anthropology

See also "Principles of law" for more books on these subjects.